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Neustrie
Bougon

Croix Jeannette
La Forét

Pavillon

Gare de Bouaye
Centre de Bouaye
Lycée d'Orbigny
Bouaye Coteaux
Chateau D'Aux

Neustrie

Bougon

Croix Jeannette
La Forét

Pavillon

Gare de Bouaye
Centre de Bouaye
Lycée d'Orbigny
Bouaye Coteaux
Chateau D'Aux

6.49
6.52
6.55
6.59

7.04
7.07
7.13
7.16
7.23

16.29
16.32
16.35
16.39
16.45

16.47
16.54
16.57
17.03

7.12
7.15
7.19
7.24

7.30
7.34
.4
7.44
7.50

16.51
16.54
16.57
17.01
17.07

17.09
17.16
17.19
17.25

7.29
132
7.36
7.4

7.47
7.51
7.58
8.01
8.07

17.15
17.18
17.21
17.25

17.31
17.35
17.41
17.44
17.51

7.53
7.56
8.00
8.05

8.1
8.14
8.20
8.23
829

17.43
17.46
17.49
17.53

17.59
18.03
18.09
18.12
18.19
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Neustrie

Bougon

Croix Jeannette
La Forét

Pavillon

Gare de Bouaye
Centre de Bouaye
Lycée d'Orbigny
Bouaye Coteaux
Chéteau D'Aux

Neustrie

Bougon

Croix Jeannette
La Forét

Pavillon

Gare de Bouaye
Centre de Bouaye
Lycée d'Orbigny
Bouaye Coteaux
Chéteau D'Aux

6.51
6.54
6.57
7.01

7.06
7.09
7.15
7.8
7.24

16.31
16.34
16.37
16.41
16.46

16.48
16.55
16.58
17.04

7.15
718
1.22
7.26

731
7.34
7.40
7.43
7.50

16.52
16.55
16.58
17.02
17.07

17.09
17.16
17.19
17.25

733
7.36
7.40
744

7.49
7.52
7.58
8.01
8.08

17.17
17.20
17.23
17.27

17.32
17.35
17.42
17.45
17.52

7.55
7.58
8.02
8.06

8.1
8.14
8.20
8.23
8.29

17.44
17.47
17.50
17.54

17.59
18.02
18.09
18.12
18.18

8.19
8.22
8.26
831
8.37

8.39
8.45
8.48
8.54

18.03
18.06
18.09
18.13

18.19
18.23
18.29
18.32
18.39

8.21
8.24
8.28
8.32
8.37

8.39
8.45
8.48
8.54

18.05
18.08
18.11
18.15

18.20
18.23
18.29
18.32
18.38

8.43
8.46
8.49
8.53
8.58

9.00
9.06
9.09
9.15

18.30
18.33
18.36
18.40

18.45
18.48
18.54
18.57
19.03

8.43
8.46
8.50
8.54
8.58

9.00
9.06
9.09
9.15

18.30
18.33
18.36
18.40

18.45
18.48
18.54
18.57
19.03

9.05
9.08
9.11
9.15
9.20

9.22
9.28
9.31
937

18.55
18.58
19.01
19.05

19.10
19.13
19.19
19.22
19.28

9.05
9.08
9.12
9.16
9.20

9.22
9.28
9.31
937

18.55
18.58
19.01
19.05

19.10
19.13
19.19
19.22
19.28

9.28
931
9.34
9.38
9.43

9.45
9.51
9.54
10.00

19.20
19.23
19.26
19.30

19.35
19.38
19.43
19.46
19.52

9.33
9.36
9.40
9.44
9.48

9.50
9.56
9.59
10.05

19.21
19.24
19.27
19.30

19.35
19.38
19.43
19.46
19.52

Neustrie —» Chateau D'Aux

9.58
10.01
10.04
10.08
10.12

10.14
10.20
10.23
10.29

19.51
19.54
19.57
20.01

20.06
20.09
20.14
20.17
20.23

Neustrie = Chateau D'Aux

10.02
10.05
10.08
10.12
10.16

10.18
10.24
10.27
10.33

19.52
19.55
19.58
20.01

20.06
20.09
20.14
20.17
20.23

10.28
10.31
10.34
10.38
10.42

10.44
10.50
10.53
10.59

20.28
20.31
20.34
20.37

20.42
20.45
20.50
20.53
20.59

10.30
1033
10.36
10.40
10.44

10.46
10.52
10.55
11.01

20.28
20.31
20.34
20.37

20.42
20.45
20.50
20.53
20.59

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

10.58|11.28{11.57|12.27|12.56|13.23|13.52(14.21|14.51{15.21/15.50{ 16.09
11.01/11.31{12.00/12.30|12.59(13.26|13.55|14.24|14.54|15.24|15.53| 16.12
11.04{11.34/12.03{12.33/13.02|13.29(13.58 | 14.27|14.57(15.27|15.56{ 16.15
11.08{11.38/12.07|12.37|13.06|13.33| 14.02|14.31|15.01|15.31|16.00{ 16.19
11.1211.42{12.12|112.42|13.10{13.37|14.06|14.36|15.06| 15.36|16.06 | 16.25

11.14/11.44{12.14/112.44|{13.12|13.39/|14.08|14.38/15.08|15.38(16.08 | 16.27
11.20{11.50{12.20|12.50|13.18|13.45|14.14|14.44|15.14|15.44|16.15|16.34
11.23|11.53|12.23|12.53{13.21|13.48|14.17(14.47|15.17|15.47|16.18|16.37
11.2911.59{12.2912.59|13.27|13.54|14.23|14.53|15.23|15.53|16.24| 16.43

20.47
20.50
20.53
20.56

21.01
21.04
21.09
21.12
21.18

10.58/11.28/11.58(12.28/12.56/13.23/13.53/14.23/14.53/15.23/15.52| 16.11
11.01/11.31/12.01|12.3112.59/13.26 13.56|14.26 14.56|15.2615.55 16.14
11.04/11.34/12.04/12.34/13.02|13.29/13.59|14.29|14.59/15.29 15.58| 16.17
11.08/11.38/12.08|12.38|13.06|13.33 | 14.03| 14.33|15.03| 15.33 16.02 | 16.21
11.12}11.42}12.12}12.42}13.10}13.37}14.07}14.37}15.07}15.37}16.06\16.25
11.14/11.44(12.14/12.44|13.12|13.39/14.09/14.39/15.09 | 15.39/16.08 | 16.27
11.20/11.50/12.20/12.5013.18|13.45 14.15|14.45|15.15 15.45|16.15 16.34
11.23/11.53]12.23/12.53/13.21/13.48|14.18| 14.48|15.18| 15.48|16.18 | 16.37
11.29/11.59/12.29/12.5913.27|13.54|14.24 14.54|15.2415.54|16.24/16.43

20.49
20.52
20.55
20.58

21.03
21.05
21.10
21.13
21.19

Chateau D'Aux
Bouaye Coteaux
Lycée d'Orbigny
Centre de Bouaye
Gare de Bouaye
Pavillon

La Forét

Croix Jeannette
Bougon
Neustrie

Chéteau D'Aux
Bouaye Coteaux
Lycée d'Orbigny
Centre de Bouaye
Gare de Bouaye
Pavillon

La Forét

Croix Jeannette
Bougon
Neustrie

Chéteau D'Aux
Bouaye Coteaux
Lycée d'Orbigny
Centre de Bouaye
Gare de Bouaye
Pavillon

La Forét

Croix Jeannette
Bougon
Neustrie

Chateau D*'Aux
Bouaye Coteaux
Lycée d'Orbigny
Centre de Bouaye
Gare de Bouaye
Pavillon

La Forét

Croix Jeannette
Bougon
Neustrie

6.07
6.12
6.15
6.20
6.23

6.29
6.33
6.36
6.39

15.30
15.35
15.38
15.44

15.46
15.51
15.55
15.58
16.02

6.26
6.31
6.34
6.39
6.42

6.48
6.52
6.55
6.58

15.48
15.53
15.56
16.02

16.04
16.09
16.13
16.16
16.20

6.44
6.49
6.52
6.57
7.00

7.06
7.10
713
7.16

16.06
16.11
16.14
16.20

16.22
16.27
16.31
16.34
16.38
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16.31
16.36
16.40
16.47

16.49
16.54
16.58
17.01
17.05

© KX eiRvE

7.06
mn
7.4
7.20
1.23

7.29
733
7.36
7.40

16.31
16.36
16.39
16.45

16.47
16.52
16.56
16.59
17.03

7.29
735
7.39
7.46
7.50

7.55
7.59
8.02
8.07

16.52
16.57
17.01
17.08

17.11
17.16
17.20
17.23
17.27

7.32
737
7.40
1.47
7.50

7.56
8.00
8.03
8.07

16.53
16.59
17.02
17.08

17.10
17.15
17.19
17.22
17.26

7.58
8.03
8.07
8.14
8.17

8.22
8.26
8.29
8.34

17.10
17.15
17.19
17.25
17.28

17.34
17.38
17.41
17.45

8.00
8.05
8.08
8.14
8.17

8.23
8.27
8.30
8.34

17.11
17.16
17.19
17.25
17.28

17.34
17.38
17.41
17.45

8.18
8.23
8.27
8.34

8.36
8.40

8.47
852

17.35
17.40
17.44
17.50
17.53

17.59
18.03
18.06
18.10

8.19
8.25
8.28
8.34

8.36
8.41
8.45
8.48
8.52

17.36
17.41
17.44
17.50
17.53

17.59
18.03
18.06
18.10

8.38
8.43
8.47
8.54

8.56
9.00

9.07
9.11

18.01
18.06!
18.10
18.16
18.19

18.25
18.29
18.32
18.36

8.36
8.42
8.45
8.51

8.53
8.58
9.02
9.05
9.09

18.02
18.07
18.10
18.16
18.19

18.25
18.29
18.32
18.35

Chateau D'Aux — Neustrie

9.01
9.06
9.09
9.15

9.17
9.21
9.25
9.28
931

18.26
18.31
18.34
18.40
18.43

18.49
18.53
18.56
18.59

Chateau D'Aux —» Neustrie

9.01
9.06
9.09
9.15

9.17
9.21
9.25
9.28
9.32

18.26
18.31
18.34
18.39
18.42

18.48
18.52
18.55
18.58

9.23
9.28
9.31
9.37

9.39
9.43
9.47
9.50
9.53

18.50
18.55
18.58
19.03
19.06

19.12
19.16
19.18
19.21

9.24
9.29
9.32
9.38

9.40
9.44
9.48
9.51
9.55

18.50
18.55
18.58
19.03
19.06

19.12
19.16
19.19
19.22

9.45
9.50
9.53
9.59

10.01
10.05
10.09
10.12
10.15

19.14
19.19
19.22
19.27
19.30

19.35
19.39
19.41
19.44

9.49
9.54
9.57
10.03

10.05
10.09
10.13
10.16
10.20

19.14
19.19
19.22
19.27
19.30

19.36
19.40
19.43
19.46

10.10
10.15
10.18
10.24

10.26
10.30
10.34
10.37
10.40

19.42
19.47
19.50
19.55
19.58

20.03
20.07
20.09
20.12

10.14
10.19
10.22
10.28

10.30
10.34
10.38
10.41
10.45

19.39
19.44
19.47
19.52
19.55

20.00
20.04
20.07
20.10

10.40{11.10{11.40|12.07{12.38/13.08|13.36|14.06 | 14.36|15.06
10.45|11.15{11.45|12.12{12.43|13.13|13.41{14.11|14.41|15.11
10.48{11.18{11.48/|12.15|12.46|13.16|13.44(14.14|14.44|15.14
10.54/11.24/11.54/12.21|12.52|13.22|13.50|14.20|14.50{15.20

10.56/11.26/11.56|12.23|12.54|13.24|13.52|14.22|14.52|15.22
11.00{11.31{12.01/12.28|12.59(13.29/13.57|14.27|14.57|15.27
11.04{11.35{12.05|12.32|13.03|13.33|14.01 |14.31|15.01|15.31
11.07{11.38{12.08/12.35|13.06|13.36|14.04{14.34|15.04|15.34
11.10/11.41]12.11{12.38]13.09/13.39/14.07|14.37|15.07|15.37

20.06
20.11
20.14
20.19
20.22

20.27
20.31
20.33
20.36

10.42/11.10/11.39/12.07/12.38/13.08/13.36/ 14.0614.36 | 15.06
10.47/11.15/11.44/12.12|12.43/13.13/13.41|14.11 |14.41 15.11
10.50(11.18/11.47|12.15/12.46|13.16|13.44|14.14|14.44 15.14
10.56}11.24}11.53}12.21}12.52}13.22}13.50}14.20}14.50\15.20
10.58/11.26/11.55|12.2312.54|13.24|13.52 | 14.22 |14.52 | 15.22
11.02/11.30/11.59/12.2712.58|13.2813.57|14.27 14.57 | 15.27
11.06/11.34/12.0312.3113.02|13.32 14.01 | 14.31 |15.01 | 15.31
11.09/11.37/12.06|12.34|13.05|13.3514.04 | 14.34|15.04 | 15.34
11.13/11.41/12.10/12.38/13.0913.39 14.08 | 14.38|15.08/15.38

20.04
20.09
20.12
20.17
20.20

20.24
20.28
20.31
20.34



Neustrie 6.55 | 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55|9.25
Bougon 6.58  7.28 | 7.58 | 8.28 | 8.58 9.28
Croix Jeannette 7.01 731 |8.01 831 9.01 931
La Forét 7.04 1 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 934
Pavillon 7.08 | 7.38  8.08 | 8.38  9.08 | 9.38
Centre de Bouaye 7.10 | 7.40 | 8.10 | 8.40 | 9.10 | 9.40
Lycée d'Orbigny 7.5 745 8.15 845 9.159.45
Bouaye Coteaux 7.18 | 7.48 8.18  8.48 9.18 9.48
Chateau D'Aux 7.24 1754 1 8.24 | 8.54 | 9.24 | 9.54

Neustrie 17.54/18.24/18.54/19.24/19.54/20.34
Bougon 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.37
Croix Jeannette 18.00/18.30/19.0019.30/20.0020.40
La Forét 18.04/18.34 19.04119.34 20.04 20.43
Pavillon 18.0818.38/19.08 19.38 20.08|20.47
Centre de Bouaye 18.10/18.40 19.10/19.40 20.10 20.49
Lycée d'Orbigny 18.16/18.46/19.1619.45 20.15/20.54

18.19 18.49 19.19 19.48 20.17 20.57
18.25/18.55/19.25/19.54/20.23/21.03

Bouaye Coteaux
Chateau D'Aux

:$:4| JOUR JAUNE

Neustrie 6.51 7.19 7.50 821 851 9.21
Bougon 6.54 7.22 7.53 824 854 9.24
Croix Jeannette 6.57 7.25 7.56 8.27 8.57 9.27
La Forét 7.00 7.28 7.59 831 9.01 9.31
Pavillon 835 9.05 935
Gare de Bouaye 7.05 733 8.04

Centre de Bouaye 7.08 736 8.07 837 9.07 937
Lycée d'Orbigny 714 742 813 843 9.13 943
Bouaye Coteaux 7.16 7.44 8.15 845 9.15 9.45
Chéteau D'Aux 723 751 822 852 922 952

Neustrie 18.09 18.38 19.06 19.32 19.56 20.29
Bougon 18.12 18.41 19.09 19.35 19.59 20.32
Croix Jeannette 18.15 18.44 19.12 19.38 20.02 20.35
La Forét 18.19 18.48 19.15 19.41 20.05 20.38
Pavillon

18.24 18.53 19.20 19.46 20.10 20.43
18.27 18.56 19.23 19.49 20.13 20.46
18.33 19.02 19.29 19.55 20.18 20.51
18.35 19.04 19.31 19.57 20.20 20.53
18.42 19.10 19.37 20.03 20.26 20.59

Gare de Bouaye
Centre de Bouaye
Lycée d'Orbigny
Bouaye Coteaux
Chateau D’Aux

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

Neustrie = Chateau D'Aux

9.55 /10.25/10.55/11.25/11.55|12.25/12.55/13.25 13.55 14.24/14.54/15.24/15.54 16.24/16.54|17.24
9.58 10.28/10.58 11.28 11.58/12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57|17.27
10.01/10.31/11.01/11.31/12.01 12.31/13.01 13.31/14.01/14.30 15.00 15.30 16.0016.30/17.00 17.30
10.04/10.34/11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34/14.04|14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.3417.04 17.34
10.08/10.38/11.08 11.38/12.08 12.3813.08 13.38|14.08|14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38/17.08 17.38
10.10/10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40/15.10/15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
10.15/10.46 11.16|11.46 12.16|12.46 13.16|13.46 14.16|14.46 | 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.4617.17|17.46
10.18/10.49 11.19/11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19/13.49 14.19/14.4915.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19/17.49
10.24/10.55/11.25/11.55/12.25/12.55/13.25/13.55/14.25/14.55|15.25/15.5516.25/16.55/17.25/17.55

Neustrie —» Chateau D'Aux

9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.24 13.56 14.28 15.00 15.33 16.06 16.40 17.12 17.42
9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.27 13.59 14.31 15.03 15.36 16.09 16.43 17.15 17.45
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.30 14.02 14.34 15.06 15.39 16.12 16.46 17.18 17.48
10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.33 14.05 14.37 15.09 15.42 16.16 16.50 17.22 17.52
10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.37 14.09 14.41 15.13 15.46 16.20 16.54

17.27 17.57
10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.39 14.11 14.43 15.15 15.48 16.22 16.56 17.30 18.00
10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.45 14.17 14.49 15.21 15.54 16.28 17.02 17.37 18.06
10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.47 14.19 14.51 15.23 15.56 16.30 17.04 17.39 18.08
10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.54 14.26 14.58 15.30 16.03 16.37 17.11 17.46 18.15

-l 88

Chéteau D'Aux 6.28 | 7.07 | 7.37 | 8.07 837 9.07
Bouaye Coteaux 6.337.12 7.42 1812 8.42 9.12
Lycée d'Orbigny 6.36 | 7.15  7.45 8.15 8.459.15
Centre de Bouaye 6.40 7.20 7.50 8.20 850 9.20
Pavillon 6.42 722 /752 822 852|922
La Forét 6.46 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26
Croix Jeannette 6.50 | 7.30 | 8.00 | 8.30 | 9.00 | 9.30
Bougon 6.52 | 7.32  8.02 | 8.33 9.03 |9.33
Neustrie 6.55 | 7.35 | 8.05 | 8.36 | 9.06 | 9.36

17.36/18.06/18.36/19.0719.3720.12
17.41 18.11 18.4119.12 19.42/20.17

Chateau D'Aux
Bouaye Coteaux

Lycée d'Orbigny 17.44/18.14/18.44/19.15/19.45/20.20
Centre de Bouaye 17.50/18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.25
Pavillon 17.52/18.22/18.52|19.22/19.52|20.27
La Forét 17.56/18.26 18.56/19.26 19.56 20.31
Croix Jeannette 18.00/18.30/19.00/19.30/20.00/ 20.35
Bougon 18.03/18.33/19.03/19.33/20.03 20.37
Neustrie 18.06/18.36/19.06/19.36/20.06/20.40

:$:4 JOUR JAUNE

Chateau D'Aux 6.37 7.05 731 7.59 835 9.05
Bouaye Coteaux 6.42 7.0 7.36 8.04 8.40 9.10
Lycée d'Orbigny 6.45 7.3 739 8.07 843 9.13
Centre de Bouaye 6.51 7.19 7.45 8.13 849 9.19
Gare de Bouaye 6.54 7.22 7.48 8.16

Pavillon 851 9.21
La Forét 6.58 7.26 7.52 820 855 9.25
Croix Jeannette 7.02 730 7.56 824 859 9.29
Bougon 7.05 733 7.59 827 9.02 9.32
Neustrie 7.08 7.36 8.02 831 9.05 9.35

17.58 18.27 18.53 19.19 19.45 20.15
18.04 18.32 18.58 19.24 19.50 20.20
18.07 18.35 19.01 19.27 19.53 20.23
18.12 18.40 19.06 19.32 19.58 20.28
18.15 18.43 19.09 19.35 20.01 20.31

Chateau D'Aux
Bouaye Coteaux
Lycée d'Orbigny
Centre de Bouaye
Gare de Bouaye

Pavillon

La Forét 18.20 18.48 19.14 19.39 20.05 20.35
Croix Jeannette 18.24 18.52 19.18 19.43 20.09 20.39
Bougon 18.27 18.55 19.21 19.46 20.12 20.42
Neustrie 18.31 18.59 19.24 19.49 20.15 20.45

Chateau D'Aux — Neustrie

10.06/10.36/11.06/11.36 12.06/12.36|13.06 13.36/14.06|14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06/16.36|17.06
10.11/10.41 11.11 11.4112.11 12.41 13.11/13.41 14.11/14.41/15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
10.14/10.44/11.14/11.44 12.14/12.44|13.14 13.44/14.14|14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14/16.44|17.14
10.20 10.50/11.20/11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
9.52 110.22/10.52/11.22{11.52|12.22|12.52|13.22|13.52 14.22 14.52|15.22 15.52|16.22 | 16.52 | 17.22
9.56 110.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
10.00/10.30/11.00/11.30/12.00/12.30/13.00|13.30/14.00|14.30|15.00 15.30 16.0016.3017.00|17.30
10.03/10.33/11.0311.33/12.03 12.33 13.03|13.3314.03|14.3315.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
10.06/10.36/11.06/11.36/12.06/12.36/13.0613.36/14.06|14.36 |15.06 15.3616.06 16.36/17.06|17.36

9.36
9.41
9.44
9.50

Chateau D'Aux — Neustrie

10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.37 14.09 14.41 15.13 15.45 16.17 16.48 17.23
10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.42 14.14 14.46 15.18 15.50 16.22 16.53 17.29
10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.45 14.17 14.49 15.21 15.53 16.25 16.56 17.32
10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.51 14.23 14.55 15.27 15.59 16.31 17.02 17.37

17.40

9.35
9.40
9.43
9.49

10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.53 14.25 14.57 15.29 16.01 16.33 17.04

9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.57 14.29 15.01 15.33 16.05 16.37 17.08 17.45
9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 14.01 14.33 15.05 15.37 16.09 16.41 17.12 17.49
10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.04 14.36 15.08 15.40 16.12 16.44 17.15 17.52
10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.07 14.39 15.11 15.43 16.15 16.47 17.18 17.56

9.51



Neustrie

Bougon

Croix Jeannette
La Forét

Pavillon

Centre de Bouaye
Lycée d'Orbigny
Bouaye Coteaux
Chateau D'Aux

Neustrie

Bougon

Croix Jeannette
La Forét

Pavillon

Centre de Bouaye
Lycée d'Orbigny
Bouaye Coteaux
Chateau D'Aux

6.56
6.59
7.02
7.05
7.08
7.10
7.5
7.8
7.24

17.55
17.58
18.01
18.04
18.08
18.10
18.16
18.19
18.25

7.26
7.29
132
735
7.38
7.40
7.45
7.48
7.54

18.25
18.28
18.31
18.34
18.38
18.40
18.46
18.49
18.55

1.56
7.59
8.02
8.05
8.08
8.10
8.15
8.18
8.24

18.55
18.58
19.01
19.04
19.08
19.10
19.16
19.19
19.25

8.26
8.29
8.32
8.35
8.38
8.40
8.45
8.48
8.54

19.25
19.28
19.31
19.34
19.38
19.40
19.46
19.49
19.55

8.56
8.59
9.02
9.05
9.08
9.10
9.16
9.19
9.25

19.55
19.58
20.01
20.04
20.08
20.10
20.16
20.19
20.25

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

Neustrie —» Chateau D'Aux

14.55
9.29 | 9.59 10.28/10.58 11.28/11.58|12.2812.58|13.28 13.58|14.28 14.58|15.28 15.58/16.28 16.58 17.28
9.32 110.02/10.31/11.01|11.31/12.01/12.31(13.01/13.31/14.01|14.31/15.01|15.31|16.01|16.31|17.01|17.31
9.35 10.05 10.34/11.0411.34/12.04 12.34|13.04|13.34 14.04|14.34/15.04|15.3416.04|16.34/17.04 | 17.34
9.38 10.08/10.38/11.08|11.38/12.08|12.38|13.08|13.38  14.08| 14.38 15.08| 15.38 16.08| 16.38 17.08| 17.38
9.40 110.1010.40/11.10/11.4012.10|12.40 13.10|13.40 14.10|14.40 15.10/15.40 16.10/16.40 17.10|17.40
9.46 [10.16/10.46|11.16|11.4612.16 12.46 13.16|13.46 | 14.16 | 14.46 15.1615.46 16.1616.46|17.16|17.46
9.49 110.19/10.49 11.19/11.49 12.1912.4913.19/13.49 14.19 14.49|15.19/15.49|16.19|16.49 17.19/17.49
9.55 [10.25/10.55/11.25/11.55|12.25|12.55|13.25/13.55|14.25|14.55|15.25/15.55|16.25|16.55|17.25/17.55

9.26 | 9.56 {10.25/10.55/11.25|11.55/12.25/12.5513.25|13.55|14.25 15.25/15.55/16.25/16.55|17.25

20.34
20.37
20.40
20.43
20.47
20.49
20.55
20.58
21.04

La ligne 88 ne circule pas le dimanche et les jours fériés (Jour blanc).

Chateau D'Aux
Bouaye Coteaux
Lycée d'Orbigny
Centre de Bouaye
Pavillon

La Forét

Croix Jeannette
Bougon
Neustrie

Chateau D'Aux
Bouaye Coteaux
Lycée d'Orbigny
Centre de Bouaye
Pavillon

La Forét

Croix Jeannette
Bougon
Neustrie

6.27
6.32
6.35
6.40
6.42
6.46
6.49
6.52
6.55

17.36
17.41
17.44
17.50
17.52
17.56
18.00
18.03
18.06

7.02
7.07
7.10
7.15
7.7
721
7.24
1.27
730

18.06
18.11
18.14
18.20
18.22
18.26
18.30
18.33
18.36

7.37
1.4
7.45
7.50
7.52
7.56
7.59
8.02
8.05

18.36
18.41
18.44
18.50
18.52
18.56
19.00
19.03
19.06

Y 8 [ ouavioier

8.07
8.12
8.15
8.20
8.22
8.26
8.30
8.33
8.36

19.06
19.11
19.14
19.20
19.22
19.26
19.30
19.33
19.36

8.37
8.42
8.45
8.50
8.52
8.56
9.00
9.03
9.06

19.37
19.42
19.45
19.50
19.52
19.56
20.00
20.03

20.06

Chateau D'Aux — Neustrie

9.37 |10.06/10.36 13.37/14.06/14.36/15.06|15.36|16.06|16.36|17.06

9.12 | 9.42 [10.11/10.41|11.1111.42|12.12 12.42|13.12 13.42 14.1114.41 15.11 15.41|16.11 16.41 | 17.11
9.15 | 9.45 [10.14/10.44|11.14/11.45(12.15/12.45|13.1513.45|14.14 14.44|15.14 15.44|16.14 16.44|17.14
9.20 | 9.50 10.20/10.50/11.20/11.50|12.20/12.50|13.2013.50| 14.20|14.50|15.20|15.50 | 16.20|16.50 17.20
9.22 | 9.52 [10.22/10.52|11.22|11.52|12.2212.52|13.2213.52| 14.22 14.52|15.22 15.52| 16.22 16.52 | 17.22
9.26 | 9.56 10.26/10.56 11.26/11.56|12.2612.56|13.26 13.56| 14.26 14.56 | 15.26 15.56 | 16.26 16.56 17.26
9.30 110.00/10.30/11.00|11.30/12.00|12.30/13.00|13.30|14.00|14.30|15.00|15.30|16.00| 16.30|17.00 | 17.30
9.33 110.03/10.33/11.03|11.33/12.03|12.33/13.03|13.33/14.03| 14.33/15.03|15.33/16.03 | 16.33|17.03 | 17.33
9.36 |10.06/10.36/11.06/11.36/12.0612.3613.06 | 13.36 14.06 | 14.36 15.06 15.3616.0616.36|17.06|17.36

9.07 11.06/11.37/12.07/12.37|13.07

20.12
20.17
20.20
20.25
20.27
20.31
20.35
20.38
20.41



